MIDEN ELECTRONICS LTD.
TEL: 0755-28029100  28025880    FAX: 0755-28027911     HTTP://WWW.MDNGROUP.COM.CN 1
SMD POWER INDUCTORS 贴片功率电感                                 DRH 系列
FEATURES
 With magnetic shield against radiation.
 Small size, high power and low resistance.
 Suitable for surface mount equipment.
APPLICATIONS

卡、MP3、MP4、PDA、PMP、数码相框、数
码相机、卫星定位系统、第三代移动电话等。
ORDERING CODE                               SHAPE
DIMENSIONS AND LAND PATTERNS(mm)
       Figure1
       Figure2
TYPE AMAX BMAX CMAX D E F G H FIG
DRH2D11 3.20 1.20 3.30 1.10 1.30 1.30 1.70 4.30 1
DRH2D18 3.20 2.00 3.30 1.00 1.30 1.30 1.70 4.30 1
DRH3D12 4.00 1.40 4.40 1.10 1.50 1.40 2.40 5.20 1
DRH3D16 4.00 1.80 4.40 1.10 1.50 1.40 2.40 5.20 1
DRH3D16B 4.00 1.80 5.50 4.00 1.00 4.00 1.50 1.00 2
DRH3D28 4.00 3.00 4.40 1.10 1.50 1.40 2.40 5.20 1
DRH4D18 5.00 2.00 6.90 4.50 1.50 5.30 1.90 1.50 2
DRH4D28 5.00 3.00 6.90 4.50 1.50 5.30 1.90 1.50 2
DRH5D18 6.00 2.00 8.20 5.50 2.00 6.30 2.15 2.00 2
DRH5D28 6.00 3.00 8.20 5.50 2.00 6.30 2.15 2.00 2